Coconut Tea Boba
Honey Dew Boba
Mango Boba Tea
Thai Iced Tea
Thai Tea Boba
Taro Tea Boba

Vietnamese Iced Coffee
Extra Boba $1.00

Coke | Coke Zero | Diet Coke | Orange Fanta
Sprite | Lemonade | Smart Water
Red Bull | Sugar-Free Red Bull

Beers

Chairman’s Blonde / Tipsy Tortoise IPA
Asahi

Kirin-Ichiban

Lucky Buddha

sapporo

Tsing Tao

Wine,/Sake

gho Chiku Bai Nigori
Sho Chiku Bai Sake

Descert

Matcha Green Tea Ice Cream (8oz)
Deep Fried Banana Roll

6.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

11.00
11.00
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Egg Rolls | #r= 7.50
Crispy fried egg rolls, sweet chili sauce
Potsticker | muzass 9.25
Deep fried pork dumplings, tangy soy sauce
Imperial Roll | &=t 2 (pes) 12.75

Mixture of shrimp, pork and vegetables wrapped in rice paper and fried,
served with lettuces, basil, cilantro and fish sauce

Shrimp Tempura | <@/ 5 pes) 12.75
Tempura battered shrimp served with soy dipping sauce

Doke sgzsss

_J Maui Heat | sz 21.95
Lobster, spicy house sauce, avocado, shelled edamame, sweet corn, asparagus,
green onion, sesame

Shoyu Salmon | &sawm:t =~ 16.95
Garlic soy mirin sauce, asparagus, cucumber, zucchini, kimchi, green onion, sesame
Shoyu Tofu | =xamirmm 14.95

Fried tofu, ginger garlic mirin sauce, avocado, shelled edamame, sweet corn,
asparagus, green onion, sesame

JSpicy Tuna | szs2a 18.95
Spicy mayo sauce, avocado, shelled edamame, sweet corn, green onion,
sesame, crunchy onions

Umami Shrimp | &z 16.95

Shrimp cooked, house sauce, avocado, shelled edamame, sweet corn,
asparagus, green onion, sesame

Rice Pleifes gz

BBQ Pork | &+ X 18R Served with rice 17.25
Mapo Tofu | rzars 16.95
Ground pork with ginger, garlic, bean sauce, chili pepper and green onion

Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet | za s 18.25
Deep fried fish fillet with homemade sweet and sour sauce

Roasted Duck | s rz/z888R served with rice 21.75
Teriyaki Chicken | szis2: 5 18.25
Stir fried chicken breast with bell pepper, zucchini, onion and carrot

Teriyaki Salmon | mie=xr# 20.75

Pan frled salmon wnhbell pepper zucchlnl pnlpnand carrot |




/ Hot and Sour Soup | &2

Ego Drop Soup | =732

BBQ Pork Wonton Soup | viz=5s%m
BBA Pork and shrimp wonton with egg Noodle

Phd Bo Vién - Beef Ball Phd | ss=t 4

Pho noodle soup with beef balls, bean sprout, Thai basil, lime, jalapeno

Phd Chin — Brisket Phd | 2=t 4 s

Pho noodle soup with brisket, bean sprout, Thai basil, lime, jalapeno

Phd Déc Biét - Combo Phd | szt u=ms

Pho noodle soup with oxtail, tendon, brisket, beef balls, bean sprout,

Thai basil, lime, jalapefio

Phd Budi Bo - Oxtail Phd | izt 4%

7.00
7.00

16.75

16.00

16.00

19.95

19.95

Pho noodle soup with seasonings, oxtail, bean sprout, Thai basil, lime, jalapefio

Roasted Duck Wonton
Noodle Soup | ewe=5m

Roasted duck and shrimp wonton with egg noodle

Wonton Noodle Soup | &i=55m

Shrimp wonton with egg noodle

Vegelable Sides s

Baby Bok Choy

Asian garlic sauce

Gai Lan (Chinese Broccoli)
Asian garlic sauce

Buddha Delight

FENER
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Assorted vegetables with Asian garlic sauce

Stir-Fry Green Beans | & msg

Asian garlic sauce

21.75

14.75

9.75

9.75

9.75

9.75
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Lo Mein | %

Wok fried egg noodle with cabbage, sliced carrot, green onion, and choice of:

BBQ Pork | 1z16.95  Beef|4py18.95 Chicken | - 15.95
Shrimp | &4 18.95 Combo | ++45 19.95 with chicken, shrimp, and beef

Fried Rice | 1 8&

Wok fried with peas and carruts scallion, egg, and soy sauce with choice of;
BBQ Pork | v 1z16.95  Beef|4m18.95 Chicken | 2¢# 15.95

Shrimp | &4 18.95 Combo | 4% 19.95 with chicken, shrimp, and beef
Beef and Broccoli | mmc4m 18.25
Wok fried sliced beef, broccoli, Asian brown-garlic sauce

Beef Chow Fun | #1043 18.25
Flat rice noodle, sliced beef, green onion, bean sprout and oyster sauce

Bo Luc Lac | s==t 4w 25.75

Wok fried tenderloin of beef, onion, green and red bell pepper, scallion, garlic,
and black pepper

_/ General Tso’s Chicken | z==g 18.25
Fried chicken thighs with bell pepper, carrot, onion, homemade General Tso's sauce

_/ House Spicy Chicken | ps= 2 18.25
Lightly battered fried chicken thighs with house special spicy sauce

_# Kung Pao Chicken | z@gx 18.25

Sliced chicken breast with bell pepper, onion, straw mushroom, Szechuan sauce,
side of peanuts

_# Mongolian Beef | =554 18.75
Wok fried steak, green onion, white onion, chili pepper, Asian brown sauce

4 Drange Beef | mrrz2-py 19.25
Crispy beef with dried red pepper, homemade orange sauce

_/ Salt and Pepper Shrimp | =2z 20.95
Lightly battered fried shrimp jalapefo, scallions, fried garlic, salt and pepper
Shrimp Kew | # sz 20.95

Stir fried jumbo shrimp with garlic sauce and mixed vegetables






