Drinks

Coconut Tea Boba	7.00
Honey Dew Boba	7.00
Mango Boba Tea	7.00
Thai Iced Tea	5.00
Thai Tea Boba	7.00
Taro Tea Boba	7.00
Vietnamese Iced Coffee	5.00
Extra Boba \$1.00	
Coke Coke Zero Diet Coke Orange Fanta	5.00
Sprite Lemonade Smart Water	
Red Bull Sugar-Free Red Bull	5.00
Roome	
Beers	
Chairman's Blonde / Tipsy Tortoise IPA	6.00
Asahi	8.00
Kirin-lchiban	8.00
Lucky Buddha	8.00
Sapporo	8.00
Tsing Tao	8.00
Wine/Sake	
Mille/ Sake	
Sho Chiku Bai Nigori	11.00
Sho Chiku Bai Sake	11.00
Dessert	
Matcha Green Tea Ice Cream (8 oz)	6.75
Deep Fried Banana Roll	8.75
CHORENCE IN CHORES	

Appetizers 頭檯

プログラ 現屋	
Egg Rolls 炸春捲 Crispy fried egg rolls, sweet chili sauce	7.50
Potsticker 煎鍋貼	9.25
Deep fried pork dumplings, tangy soy sauce	
Imperial Roll 越式帝皇捲 (3 pcs) Mixture of shrimp, pork and vegetables wrapped in rice paper and fried, served with lettuces, basil, cilantro and fish sauce	12.75
Shrimp Tempura 天婦羅炸蝦 (5 pcs) Tempura battered shrimp served with soy dipping sauce	12.75
Poke 夏威夷盖飯	
❷ Maui Heat 香辣龍蝦 Lobster, spicy house sauce, avocado, shelled edamame, sweet corn, asparagus	21.95
green onion, sesame	
Shoyu Salmon 香蒜豉油汁三文魚 Garlic soy mirin sauce, asparagus, cucumber, zucchini, kimchi, green onion, se	16.95 esame
Shoyu Tofu 姜蒜豉油汁炸豆腐 Fried tofu, ginger garlic mirin sauce, avocado, shelled edamame, sweet co asparagus, green onion, sesame	14.95 orn,
Spicy Tuna │ 香辣吞拿魚 Spicy mayo sauce, avocado, shelled edamame, sweet corn, green onion, sesame, crunchy onions	18.95
Umami Shrimp 鮮味熟蝦 Shrimp cooked, house sauce, avocado, shelled edamame, sweet corn, asparagus, green onion, sesame	16.95
Rice Plates 飯類	
BBQ Pork 蜜汁乂燒飯 Served with rice	17.25
Mapo Tofu 麻婆豆腐 Ground pork with ginger, garlic, bean sauce, chili pepper and green onion	16.95
Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet 甜酸魚塊 Deep fried fish fillet with homemade sweet and sour sauce	18.25
Roasted Duck 脆皮燒鴨飯 Served with rice	21.75
Teriyaki Chicken 照燒雞飯	18.25
Stir fried chicken breast with bell pepper, zucchini, onion and carrot	10.25
Teriyaki Salmon 照燒三文魚	20.75
Pan fried salmon with bell pepper, zucchini, onion and carrot	KKKH

Soup Station 湯及湯麵類

→ Hot and Sour Soup 酸辣湯	7.00
Egg Drop Soup 蛋花湯	7.00
BBQ Pork Wonton Soup	16.75
Phổ Bò Viên - Beef Ball Phổ 越式牛丸粉 Pho noodle soup with beef balls, bean sprout, Thai basil, lime, jalapeño	16.00
Phổ Chín - Brisket Phổ 越式牛腩粉 Pho noodle soup with brisket, bean sprout, Thai basil, lime, jalapeño	16.00
Phổ Đặc Biệt - Combo Phổ 越式火車頭 Pho noodle soup with oxtail, tendon, brisket, beef balls, bean sprout, Thai basil, lime, jalapeño	19.95
Phở Đuôi Bò – Oxtail Phở 越式牛尾粉 Pho noodle soup with seasonings, oxtail, bean sprout, Thai basil, lime, jalape	19.95
Roasted Duck Wonton Noodle Soup 燒鴨雲吞麵 Roasted duck and shrimp wonton with egg noodle	21.75
Wonton Noodle Soup 鮮蝦雲吞麵 Shrimp wonton with egg noodle	14.75
Vegetable Sides 蔬菜類	
Baby Bok Choy 蒜茸炒白菜 Asian garlic sauce	9.75
Gai Lan (Chinese Broccoli) 蒜茸炒介蘭 Asian garlic sauce	9.75
Buddha Delight 蒜茸炒什菜 Assorted vegetables with Asian garlic sauce	9.75
Stir-Fry Green Beans 蒜茸炒四季豆 Asian garlic sauce	9.75

Wok 廚房推介

Lo Mein | 撈麵

Wok fried egg noodle with cabbage, sliced carrot, green onion, and choice of:

	BBQ Pork	
	Fried Rice 炒飯 Wok fried with peas and carrots, scallion, egg, and soy sauce with choice of:	
	BBQ Pork 火燒 16.95 Beef 牛肉 18.95 Chick Shrimp 鮮蝦 18.95 Combo 什錦 19.95 with chicke	
	Beef and Broccoli 西蘭花牛肉 Wok fried sliced beef, broccoli, Asian brown-garlic sauce	18.25
	Beef Chow Fun 乾炒牛河 Flat rice noodle, sliced beef, green onion, bean sprout and oyster sauce	18.25
	Bo Luc Lac 法式牛柳粒 Wok fried tenderloin of beef, onion, green and red bell pepper, scallion, g and black pepper	25.75 garlic,
1	General Tso's Chicken 左宗堂雞 Fried chicken thighs with bell pepper, carrot, onion, homemade General	18.25 Tso's sauce
1	House Spicy Chicken 脆辣香雞 Lightly battered fried chicken thighs with house special spicy sauce	18.25
3	Kung Pao Chicken 宮保雞片 Sliced chicken breast with bell pepper, onion, straw mushroom, Szechua side of peanuts	18.25 n sauce,
1	Mongolian Beef 蒙古牛肉 Wok fried steak, green onion, white onion, chili pepper, Asian brown sau	18.75
1	Orange Beef 陳皮牛肉 Crispy beef with dried red pepper, homemade orange sauce	19.25
1	Salt and Pepper Shrimp 椒鹽蝦 Lightly battered fried shrimp jalapeño, scallions, fried garlic, salt an	20.95 and pepper
	Shrimp Kew 什菜蝦球 Stir fried jumbo shrimp with garlic sauce and mixed vegetables	20.95